
BOSTON 
Sun. Aug. 18

10:30am – 4pm
Franklin Park Zoo

NEW YORK 
Wed. Aug. 21 
10am – 4pm

Disney Store, Times Square

CHICAGO
Sun. Aug. 25 

10:30am – 4pm
Navy Pier

SAN ANTONIO
Sat. & Sun. Aug. 31 – Sept. 1

9:30am – 5pm
People En Español Festival

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

DALLAS/FORT WORTH 
Fri. Sept. 6 • 10:30am – 4pm

Forth Worth Museum of 
Science & History

JOIN US FOR A FREE* FAMILY EVENT

NEW ORLEANS
Tues. Sept. 10

10:30am – 4pm
Audubon Zoo

ATLANTA
Sat. Sept. 14

10:30am – 4pm
Centennial Olympic Park

WASHINGTON DC
Tues. Sept. 17

10:30am – 4pm
TBD

LOS ANGELES
Thurs. Sept. 26 

10:30am – 4pm
The Grove

PHOENIX
Sat. Sept. 28 • 7:30am – 3pm

Salvation Army
Community Center

Experience fun Doc activities focused on healthy living
& well-being. Kids can bring their toy
for a check-up inside The Doc Mobile! 

*Boston event on 8/18 requires paid zoo admission to participate.

Dates & Locations


